STATE LICENSING COSTS

Be Sure to Review State Requirements (fingerprinting, training, etc) at
https://nipr.com/licensing-center/state-requirements

Michigan

Ohio

Virginia

South Carolina
New Mexico
South Dakota
North Carolina
lowa

Kentucky

Minnesota
Nebraska
Texas

West Virginia
Maryland
Florida
Maine

New York

Tennessee

Vermont

$10 Washington ~ $60 | Montana

$10 Arkansas  $70 [ North Dakota
$15 Colorado  $71 | Oklahoma

$25 Alaska  $75 | Pennsylvania
$30 Louisiana  $75 | Arizona

$30 Oregon $75 | Georgia

$44 Utah $75 | Rhode Island
$50 Wisconsin  $75 | Connecticut
$50 Alabama  $80 [ Wyoming

$50 Idaho  $80 | New Jersey
$50 Kansas  $80 | Nevada

$50 Indiana  $90 | California

$50 District of Columbia $100 | New Hampshire
$54 Delaware $100 | Massachusetts
$55 Mississippi  $100 | Hawaii

$55 Missouri $100 | lllinois

$100
$100
$100
$110
$120
$120
$130
$140
$150
$170
$185
$188
$210
$225
$300
$380

By Resident State: https://www.dfs.ny.gov/system/files/documents/

2020/12/Ifees.pdf

By Resident State: https://nipr.com/sites/default/files/2019-12/
retaliatory-fees-tennessee.pdf

By Resident State: https://nipr.com/sites/default/files/2019-12/
retaliatory-fees-vermont_8.pdf

Licensing Costs Are Subject To Change.

Please Report Any Discrepancies so we can keep the list current.



