## STATE LICENSING COSTS

Be Sure to Review State Requirements (fingerprinting, training, etc) at https://nipr.com/licensing-center/state-requirements					
Michigan	\$10	Washington	\$60	Montana	\$100
Ohio	\$10	Arkansas	\$70	North Dakota	\$100
Virginia	\$15	Colorado	\$71	Oklahoma	\$100
South Carolina	\$25	Alaska	\$75	Pennsylvania	\$110
New Mexico	\$30	Louisiana	\$75	Arizona	\$120
South Dakota	\$30	Oregon	\$75	Georgia	\$120
North Carolina	\$44	Utah	\$75	Rhode Island	\$130
lowa	\$50	Wisconsin	\$75	Connecticut	\$140
Kentucky	\$50	Alabama	\$80	Wyoming	\$150
Minnesota	\$50	Idaho	\$80	New Jersey	\$170
Nebraska	\$50	Kansas	\$80	Nevada	\$185
Texas	\$50	Indiana	\$90	California	\$188
West Virginia	\$50	District of Columbia	\$100	New Hampshire	\$210
Maryland	\$54	Delaware	\$100	Massachusetts	\$225
Florida	\$55	Mississippi	\$100	Hawaii	\$300
Maine	\$55	Missouri	\$100	Illinois	\$380
New York	By Resident State: https://www.dfs.ny.gov/system/files/documents/2020/12/lfees.pdf				
Tennessee	By Resident State: https://nipr.com/sites/default/files/2019-12/retaliatory-fees-tennessee.pdf				
Vermont	By Resident State: https://nipr.com/sites/default/files/2019-12/retaliatory-fees-vermont_8.pdf				
Licensing Costs Are Subject To Change. Please Report Any Discrepancies so we can keep the list current.					